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Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 10/12/2018 |[$12.00 $60.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 10/30/2018 |[$12.00 $72.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 11/14/2018 |[$12.00 $84.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 11/29/2018 |[$12.00 $96.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 12/13/2018 |$12.00 $108.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Allman, William Russell 1.BB&T
1504 Village Grove Road 2.Senior Compliance Manager 12/31/2018 |$12.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23238-4027 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321 3.Richmond, VA
Ashwell Mims, Cindy 1.BB&T
7831 Provincetown Drive 2.Community Development Specialist Il 12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00

North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5321

3.Richmond, VA
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Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Ayers, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
22026 Eastcreek Dr 2.Market President VI 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00
Ashburn, VA 20148-4187 3.Fairfax, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 10/12/2018 |[$12.00 $228.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 10/30/2018 |$12.00 $240.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 11/14/2018 |[$12.00 $252.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive 11l 11/29/2018 |$12.00 $264.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 12/13/2018 |$12.00 $276.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Insurance Agency Executive Il 12/31/2018 |$12.00 $288.00

Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

3.Charlottesville, VA
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Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 10/12/2018 |$40.00 $760.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 10/30/2018 |$40.00 $800.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 11/14/2018 |$40.00 $840.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 11/29/2018 |$40.00 $880.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 12/13/2018 |$40.00 $920.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Barker, Calvin E 1.BB&T
5430 Timberwolf Cir 2.Regional President IV 12/31/2018 |$40.00 $960.00
Roanoke, VA 24018-8502 3.Richmond, VA
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 10/12/2018 |$6.66 $126.54
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 10/30/2018 |$6.66 $133.20
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 11/14/2018 |$6.66 $139.86
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 11/29/2018 |$6.66 $146.52
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 12/13/2018 |$6.66 $153.18
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941 3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
Brannock, Teresa S 1.BB&T
833 N Plantation Dr 2.Premium Finance Strategic Growth Manager | 12/31/2018 |$6.66 $159.84

Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2941

3.Virginia Beach, Virginia
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Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 10/12/2018 |$16.00 $304.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 10/30/2018 |$16.00 $320.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 11/14/2018 |$16.00 $336.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 11/29/2018 |$16.00 $352.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 12/13/2018 |$16.00 $368.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
101 Key West Dr. 2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending Relationship Manager Il | 12/31/2018 |$16.00 $384.00
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8404 3.Charlottesville, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
Callahan, Andrew J 1.BB&T
817 Shoal Creek Trail 2.Regional Corporate Banking Manager | 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9410 3.Norfolk, VA
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Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/12/2018 |[$20.00 $380.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 10/30/2018 |$20.00 $400.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/14/2018 |$20.00 $420.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 11/29/2018 |$20.00 $440.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/13/2018 |$20.00 $460.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Chancy, Scot A 1.BB&T
2220 Old Brick Rd. 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 12/31/2018 |$20.00 $480.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-5963 3.Staunton, VA
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/12/2018 |[$10.00 $190.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 10/30/2018 |$10.00 $200.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/14/2018 |$10.00 $210.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 11/29/2018 |$10.00 $220.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/13/2018 |$10.00 $230.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 12/31/2018 |$10.00 $240.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
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Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Copeland, William V 1.BB&T
400 Duncan St 2.Business Services Officer V 12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00
Ashland, VA 23005-1908 3.Richmond, VA
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant IlI 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant Il 12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
Cox, Brandi Dawn 1.BB&T
1561 Fishers Gap Road 2.Tax Accountant Ill 12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00
Galax, VA 24333-4628 3.Winston Salem, NC
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Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Creamer, Aimee C 1.BB&T
35 Jefferson Drive 2.Community Banking Operations Specialist Il 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00
Palmyra, VA 22963-2010 3.Charlottesville, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 10/12/2018 |[$15.00 $285.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 10/30/2018 |$15.00 $300.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 11/14/2018 |$15.00 $315.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 11/29/2018 |$15.00 $330.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 12/13/2018 |[$15.00 $345.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Capital Markets Corporate Banking Group Executive 12/31/2018 |$15.00 $360.00

Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

3.McLean, VA
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Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager 11l | 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Edwards, Kathleen S 1.BB&T
7725 Marshall Arch Drive 2.Community Bank Regional Retail Banking Manager Il |12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-4726 3.Richmond, VA
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst Il 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst Il 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst I 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst I 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst Il 12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
Farris, Alice W 1.BB&T
247 S Saint Paul St 2.Community Banking Financial Analyst Il 12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00
Hamilton, VA 20158-9534 3.Hamilton, Virginia
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Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Samuel John 1.BB&T
2104 Twin Mill Lane 2.Wealth Group Director 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00
Oakton, VA 22124-1019 3.Fairfax, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
Flint, Richard W 1.BB&T
7405 Hogarth St 2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00
Springfield, VA 22151-2914 3.McLean, VA
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Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator 10/12/2018 |$10.42 $197.98
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator 10/30/2018 |$10.42 $208.40
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator 11/14/2018 |$10.42 $218.82
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator 11/29/2018 |$10.42 $229.24
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator | 12/13/2018 |$10.42 $239.66
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Flye, Daniel H 1.BB&T
1460 Laurel View Dr 2.Asset Resolution Group Problem Loan Administrator 12/31/2018 |$10.42 $250.08
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966 3.Virginia Beach, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/12/2018 |$8.00 $152.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Manassas, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 10/30/2018 |$8.00 $160.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Manassas, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/14/2018 |$8.00 $168.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Manassas, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 11/29/2018 |$8.00 $176.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Manassas, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 12/13/2018 |$8.00 $184.00
South Riding, VA 20152-1784 3.Manassas, VA
French, Douglas P 1.BB&T
43315 Longleaf Street 2.Wealth Advisor Il 12/31/2018 |$8.00 $192.00

South Riding, VA 20152-1784

3.Manassas, VA
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Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $110.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/13/2018 |$5.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Frye, Carl Boice 1.BB&T
100 Williamson Court 2.Business Services Officer VI 12/31/2018 |$5.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23229-7763 3.Richmond, VA
Fullen, Sheri A 1.BB&T
775 LAKESHORE TERRACE RD 2.Market Leader IV 10/12/2018 |$5.00 $80.00
HARDY, VA 24101-3515 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Fullen, Sheri A 1.BB&T
775 LAKESHORE TERRACE RD 2.Market Leader IV 10/30/2018 |$5.00 $85.00
HARDY, VA 24101-3515 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Fullen, Sheri A 1.BB&T
775 LAKESHORE TERRACE RD 2.Market Leader IV 11/14/2018 |$5.00 $90.00
HARDY, VA 24101-3515 3.Roanoke, Virginia
Fullen, Sheri A 1.BB&T
775 LAKESHORE TERRACE RD 2.Market Leader IV 11/29/2018 |$5.00 $95.00
HARDY, VA 24101-3515 3.Roanoke, Virginia
